PPV weidinger

Soldering tip ET-GW, solder depot D: 6.8 mm

« Soldering tip for WEP 70 soldering iron
« for universal soldering tasks

solder depot tip

Article no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit

Content unit
Diameter

Product series
Type of tip

Tip series

Tip length

Tip length in inches
Tip width

Tip width in inches
Tip thickness

Tip thickness in inches

Tip applications

WL16838

ET GW
WELLER
T0054104599

WELLER Tools GmbH
Carl-Benz-Strasse 2
DE-74354 Besigheim
www.weller.eu

1 piece

1 piece
6.8 mm
ET series
HM

ET

35 mm
1.378in
4.3 mm
0.169 in
3 mm
0.118 in
for QFP/PLCC
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PPV weidinger

Tip shape solder depot

Tip alignment sloped

Matching handpiece LR 21

Matching handpiece WEP 70, FE 50, LR 21
ESD compliant no
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