

## Soldering tip ET-GW, solder depot D: 6.8 mm



- Soldering tip for WEP 70 soldering iron
  - for universal soldering tasks
- solder depot tip

<b>Item no.</b>	<b>WL16838</b>
Model	ET GW
Manufacturer	WELLER
Manufacturer article no.	T0054104599
GPSR manufacturer data	WELLER Tools GmbH Carl-Benz-Strasse 2 DE-74354 Besigheim www.weller.eu
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Diameter	6.8 mm
Product series	ET series
Type of tip	HM
Tip series	ET
Tip length	35 mm
Tip length in inches	1.378 in
Tip width	4.3 mm
Tip width in inches	0.169 in
Tip thickness	3 mm
Tip thickness in inches	0.118 in
Tip applications	for QFP/PLCC

Products for the electronic industry



Tip shape	solder depot
Tip alignment	sloped
Matching handpiece	LR 21
Matching handpiece	WEP 70, FE 50, LR 21
ESD compliant	no

